Catalogue 4054-3/UK
M
ea
su
ri
ng
 d
ev

The Parker Service Master Easy with power supply unit SCSN/PC software Sen-
soWin®/PC cable
Order code
The Parker Service Master Easy 3-channel SCM-330-2-02
The Parker Service Master Easy 4-channel SCM-340-2-02
Spare parts/accessories Order code
Power supply 110/230 VAC EUR/UK/US SCSN-450
Car cable adapter 12/24 VDC SCK-318-05-21
PC connection cable USB SCK-315-02-34
Spare rechargable battery SC-BAT-340
Equipment case SCC-DRV-300
The Parker Service Master Easy kits Order code
SCKIT-330-00 SCKIT-340-00 SCKIT-340-PTQ
Equipment case SCC-DRV-300 1 1 1
The Parker Service Master Easy SCM-330-2-02 SCM-340-2-02 SCM-340-2-02
Pressure/temperature sensor 0...600 bar SCPT-600-02-02 — — 2
Temperature sensor SCT-190-00-02 — — 1
Turbine flow meter SCFT-150-DRV — — 1
3-m connection cable SCK-102-03-02 3 2 2
5-m connection cable SCK-102-05-02 — 2 2
Adapter (M16x2 male - M16x2 male)
SCA-EMA-3/3
2 2 2
Test hose 1,500 mm (M16x2) SMA3-1500 2 2 2
Please order further accessories/sensors separately
The Parker Service Master Easy with calibration certificate as per ISO 9001 Order code
The Parker Service Master Easy 3-channel K-SCM-330-2-02
The Parker Service Master Easy 4-channel K-SCM-340-2-02
The Parker Service Master Easy kit K-SCKIT-330-00
The Parker Service Master Easy kit K-SCKIT-340-00
The Parker Service Master Easy p-Q kit K-SCKIT-340-PTQ
20
KOVAZ.cz